Euroindy - Kartodromo da Batalha

Biblioteca Ativa Euroindy 0,800 Km
Manga2 05-07-2019 10:27
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
2 1:29.103 +16.638 10:40:38.401 10 1:16.029 +0.063 10:51:44.942
(71) Rita Santos 3 1:27.300 +14.835  10:42:05.701 11 1:18.699 +2733  10:53:03.641
1 1:13.529 +7.943 10:38:30.636 4 1:17.701 +5.236 10:43:23.402 12 1:21.227 +5.261 10:54:24.868
2 1:15.557 +9.971 10:39:46.193 5 1:12.509 +0.044 10:44:35.911
3 1:15.029 +9.443  10:41:01.222 6 1:13.103 +0.638  10:45:49.014 (69) Ana Fernandes
4 1:11.852 +6.266 10:42:13.074 7 1:19.302 +6.837 10:47:08.316 1 1:52.649 +33.223 10:39:20.588
5 1:10.579 +4.993 10:43:23.653 8 1:26.245 +13.780 10:48:34.561 2 1:37.084 +17.658 10:40:57.672
6 1:10.499 +4.913 10:44:34.152 9 1:15.612 +3.147 10:49:50.173 3 1:39.451 +20.025 10:42:37.123
7 1:12.811 +7.225 10:45:46.963 10 1:19.528 +7.063 10:51:09.701 4 1:25.411 +5.985 10:44:02.534
8 1:09.820 +4.234 10:46:56.783 11 1:22.761 +10.296 10:52:32.462 5 1:24.682 +5.256 10:45:27.216
9 1:09.807 +4.221 10:48:06.590 12 1:12.465 - 10:53:44.927 6 1:19.674 +0.248 10:46:46.890
10 1:08.567 +2.981 10:49:15.157 13 1:13.214 +0.749 10:54:58.141 7 1:19.426 - 10:48:06.316
11 1:06.856 +1.270 10:50:22.013 8 1:23.405 +3.979 10:49:29.721
12 1:07.740 +2.154 10:51:29.753 (76) Rita Pragosa 9 1:22.128 +2.702 10:50:51.849
13 1:06.601 +1.015 10:52:36.354 1 1:45.273 +32.723 10:39:03.103 10 1:27.559 +8.133 10:52:19.408
14 1:08.930 +3.344  10:53:45.284 2 1:36.297 +23.747  10:40:39.400 11 1:24.803 +5.377  10:53:44.211
15 W‘ - 10:54:50.870 3 1:26.940 +14.390 10:42:06.340 12 1:21.969 +2.543 10:55:06.180
4 1:19.402 +6.852 10:43:25.742
(62) Tnés Jorddo 5 1:19.428 +6.878 10:44:45.170
1 1:43.174 +36.433 10:39:08.093 6 1:20.618 +8.068 10:46:05.788
2 1:28.805 +22.064 10:40:36.898 7 1:19.596 +7.046 10:47:25.384
3 1:22.355 +15.614 10:41:59.253 8 1:18.280 +5.730 10:48:43.664
4 1:21.095 +14.354 10:43:20.348 9 1:15.926 +3.376 10:49:59.590
5 1:14.782 +8.041 10:44:35.130 10 1:17.711 +5.161 10:51:17.301
6 1:06.741 - 10:45:41.871 11 1:15.522 +2.972 10:52:32.823
7 1:09.131 +2.390 10:46:51.002 12 1:12.550 - 10:53:45.373
8 1:11.710 +4.969 10:48:02.712 13 1:14.518 +1.968 10:54:59.891
9 1:23.953 +17.212 10:49:26.665
10 1:17.688 +10.947 10:50:44.353 (64) Daniela Cerejo
11 1:14.943 +8.202 10:51:59.296 1 1:51.792 +37.387 10:39:21.156
12 1:17.361 +10.620 10:53:16.657 2 1:39.499 +25.094 10:41:00.655
13 2:17.576  +1:10.835  10:55:34.233 3 1:33.803 +19.398  10:42:34.458
4 1:29.981 +15.576 10:44:04.439
(60) Briana Pereira 5 1:23.537 +9.132 10:45:27.976
1 1:36.057 +26.648 10:38:56.940 6 1:19.587 +5.182 10:46:47.563
1:29.044 +19.635 10:40:25.984 7 1:22.136 +7.731 10:48:09.699
3 1:23.637 +14.228 10:41:49.621 8 1:15.893 +1.488 10:49:25.592
4 1:23.693 +14.284 10:43:13.314 9 1:18.045 +3.640 10:50:43.637
5 1:14.988 +5.579 10:44:28.302 10 1:16.548 +2.143 10:52:00.185
6 1:13.196 +3.787 10:45:41.498 11 1:16.143 +1.738 10:53:16.328
7 1:09.409 - 10:46:50.907 12 1:14.405 - 10:54:30.733
8 1:12.275 +2.866 10:48:03.182
9 1:11.851 +2.442  10:49:15.033 (67) Maria Carreira
10 1:12.789 +3.380 10:50:27.822 1 1:55.859 +39.929 10:39:19.330
11 1:11.577 +2.168  10:51:39.399 2 1:45.115 +29.185  10:41:04.445
12 1:12.829 +3.420 10:52:52.228 3 1:37.818 +21.888 10:42:42.263
13 1:14.215 +4.806 10:54:06.443 4 1:30.002 +14.072 10:44:12.265
14 1:17.447 +8.038  10:55:23.890 5 1:23.337 +7.407  10:45:35.602
6 1:21.044 +5.114 10:46:56.646
(70) Lara Vieira 7 1:19.277 +3.347 10:48:15.923
1 1:43.651 +33.186 10:39:10.355 8 1:20.322 +4.392 10:49:36.245
2 1:34.394 +23.929 10:40:44.749 9 1:17.041 +1.111 10:50:53.286
3 1:27.902 +17.437 10:42:12.651 10 1:17.225 +1.295 10:52:10.511
4 1:19.277 +8.812 10:43:31.928 11 1:16.132 +0.202 10:53:26.643
5 1:21.697 +11.232 10:44:53.625 12 1:15.930 - 10:54:42.573
6 1:18.701 +8.236 10:46:12.326
7 1:13.742 +3.277 10:47:26.068 (61) Ana Assungdo
8 1:12.947 +2.482 10:48:39.015 1 1:47.980 +32.014 10:39:13.825
9 1:10.828 +0.363 10:49:49.843 2 1:39.178 +23.212 10:40:53.003
10 1:10.465 - 10:51:00.308 3 1:26.903 +10.937 10:42:19.906
11 1:11.151 +0.686  10:52:11.459 4 1:25.986 +10.020  10:43:45.892
12 1:15.765 +5.300 10:53:27.224 5 1:23.085 +7.119 10:45:08.977
13 1:16.219 +5.754 10:54:43.443 6 1:25.581 +9.615 10:46:34.558
7 1:19.343 +3.377 10:47:53.901
(65) Filipa Jesus 8 1:19.046 +3.080 10:49:12.947
1 1:46.995 +34.530  10:39:09.298 9 1:15.966 - 10:50:28.913
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